HRA 9325.00  EPF 1800.00  Employer PF 1800.00

Conveyance 6994.00  Loan/Advance Amount 0.00 Bonus 292.00

Medical 6994.00  TDS 0.00 Gratuity 1119.00

 Mobile 0.00

 Others 0.00

 Total : 46625.00  Total : 1800.00  Total : 3211.00

0

Net Take Home : 44825.00 In Words : Forty Four Thousand Eight Hundred Twenty Five

CTC : 49836.00 In Words : Forty Nine Thousand Eight Hundred Thirty Six

 This is a system generated salary slip, hence does not require any signature.